Tabella 3.2

Pil procapite regioni italiane

Regione

Piemonte

Valle d'Aosta
Liguria

Lombardia
Provincia autonoma di
Bolzano

Provincia autonoma di Trento
Veneto
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Emilia-Romagna
Marche

Toscana

Umbria

Lazio

Abruzzo

Molise

Campania

Puglia

Basilicata

Calabria

Sicilia

Sardegna

Fonte: Istat

PIL totale (min €)

114.453
4.184
40.241
302.184

16.580

14.679
133.607
32.983
128.305
37.299
96.465
19.366
154.502
26.397
5.600
86.583
64.489
9.577
29.800
76.487
29.853

PIL pro-capite (€)

28.276
35.264
27.396
33.483

36.603

30.633
29.881
29.401
31.688
26.412
28.209
23.988
29.430
22.062
20.173
16.601
17.545
18.437
16.876
17.189
20.071

PIL pro-capite

(IT=100)

109
136
105
129

141

118
115
113
122
102
108
92
113
84
78
64
67
71
65
66
77



